
PRODUCT FEATURES

www.dreamGEAR.net | www.iSound.net
20001 S. Western Avenue, Torrance, CA 90501

tel: 310.222.5522 :: fax: 310.222.5577

QUANTITY

SHIPPING INFORMATION

MASTER

INNER

SINGLE

WIDTH (in.) HEIGHT (in.) DEPTH (in.) CUBE (ft3) WEIGHT (lbs.) UPC NUMBER

40”

40”

USB female
socket

100-240V AC Adapter

USB power
cable

3.5mm audio jack

Speaker dimensions:
2”H x 2”W x 2”D

Ice Crystal Clear Compact Speakers
Speakers for iPad®, iPhone®, iPod®, and all other Audio Devices
with a 3.5mm Audio Jack
ITEM No. - DGUN-2526
UPC - 8 45620 02526 8
COLOR - Transparent Blue

PACKAGING 
USER GUIDE 

|  COMPLETE FRENCH: Yes |  SPANISH: Yes 
|  COMPLETE FRENCH: Yes |  SPANISH: Yes

The Ice Crystal Clear Compact Speakers are a pair of ultra-portable 
speakers compatible with most audio devices. The speakers can be 
powered with the included AC adapter or plugged into any powered USB 
port. Perfect for taking on the road to share your favorite music.  

• Compatible with iPad, iPhone, iPod and all other audio devices with
   3.5mm audio input.
•  Works great with Laptops, PCs, Mac® computers, and mobile phones
•  Blue LED mood lighting
•  Made from durable Acrylic for a Glass-like look and feel
•  Powered by included 100 - 2t40V AC adapter or powered USB port
•  Includes a deluxe travel case

iPod, iPhone, iPad and other audio devices not included

PRODUCT DETAILS

Includes
Deluxe travel case

dreamGEAR, i.Sound and the dreamGEAR and i.Sound logos are trademarks or registered trademarks of dreamGEAR, LLC. iPod, iPhone and iPad are registered trademarks of Apple Inc., registered in the U.S. and other countries. This 
product is not designed, manufactured, licensed, endorsed or distributed by Apple, Inc. Packaging design copyrighted by dreamGEAR, LLC. © 2012 dreamGEAR, LLC.

16

4

12.5

6.25

1 5.75

17.5

8.25

8

13

11.75

1.65

.35

2.75 .07

21.15

5.0

1.2

8 45620 02526 8

8 45620 02526 8

8 45620 02526 8

Blue LED
Mood Lighting ON


