dream BEAR

iSound: The New Sound

www.dreamGEAR.net | www.iSound.net 20001 S. Western Avenue, Torrance, CA 90501 tel: 310.222.5522 :: fax: 310.222.5577

Ice Crystal Clear Compact Speakers

Speakers for iPad®, iPhone®, iPod®, and all other Audio Devices with a 3.5mm Audio Jack

iSound: The New Sound

ITEM No. - DGUN-2526 UPC - 8 45620 02526 8 COLOR - Transparent Blue

PRODUCT FEATURES

The Ice Crystal Clear Compact Speakers are a pair of ultra-portable speakers compatible with most audio devices. The speakers can be powered with the included AC adapter or plugged into any powered USB port. Perfect for taking on the road to share your favorite music.

PRODUCT DETAILS

- Compatible with iPad, iPhone, iPod and all other audio devices with 3.5mm audio input.
- Works great with Laptops, PCs, Mac® computers, and mobile phones
- · Blue LED mood lighting
- · Made from durable Acrylic for a Glass-like look and feel
- Powered by included 100 2t40V AC adapter or powered USB port
- · Includes a deluxe travel case





PACKAGING I COMPLETE FRENCH: Yes I SPANISH: Yes
USER GUIDE I COMPLETE FRENCH: Yes I SPANISH: Yes

Blue I FD Mood Lighting ON Includes Deluxe travel case Speaker dimensions: 2"H x 2"W x 2"D 40" 3.5mm audio jack USB power cable USB female socket 100-240V AC Adapter

iPod, iPhone, iPad and other audio devices not included

SHIPPING INFORMATION

	QUANTITY	WIDTH (in.)	HEIGHT (in.)	DEPTH (in.)	CUBE (ft³)	WEIGHT (lbs.)	UPC NUMBER
MASTER	16	12.5	17.5	13	1.65	21.15	8 45620 02526 8
INNER	4	6.25	8.25	11.75	.35	5.0	8 45620 02526 8
SINGLE	1	5.75	8	2.75	.07	1.2	8 45620 02526 8